

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
5681	50056816	Spares pullers	KEY	0953153	X				6810
10721	90533453	Spares pullers	NUT-HEX #10-24 LOCK ZINC PLATE	37175	X				6810
12646	52020154	Spares pullers	SCREW,HEX-SFH (3/8-16UNC)	24294	X				UT2 puller
20181	52020181	Spares pullers	SCREW,CAP (#10-32 X 3/8)	23163	X				UT2
20193	52020193	Spares pullers	SCREW,CAP-HX HD (3/8-16 X 2)	13111	X				UT2 leg assy
20194	52020194	Spares pullers	NUT,HEX (3/8-16)	36106	X				UT2 leg assy
23787	90510488	Cable Termination	PIN-ROLL .125X.625	64077	X				D1000
28335	50283359	Spares Bending	SPACER-1.01X1.62X.730 BK (555-I)	10456-07843		X			25273 IMC support rollers
30125	50301250	Spares pullers	KEY,SQUARE (.249X1.06) (6001)	0953160	X				6001, 555CX, 555DX, 855GX
34169	50341693	Cable Termination	SPACER-.381X.750X.447 BK (756)	10456-06432	X				756,757 cutters
36984	50369849	Spares Bending	SCREW-PAWL PIVOT (1818)	10456-06354	X				head unit 1818
45660	50456601	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 4.234"x.139"	0424254	X				LPK1230, 49343, LPK1240, LPK1240K
48245	50482459	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 1.062X1.250X.093 70 DUR	66833	X		x	126747 breaker kit	-
49932	52024431	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING METABO #143192400	0212794	X				none
49934	52024433	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING METABO #143193920	0283658	X				none
49939	52024438	Spares Hydraulics	WASHER METABO #339123780	0288229	X				none
49957	50499572	Spares Hydraulics	PIN	0283928	X				49952 impact mechanism 3/4"
50055	90500555	Spares Bending	RING,BU,SPIRAL .187X.312X.055 TEFLN	10456-07831		X	x	18415 & 23670 repair kits	D1000 dieless crimper
50192	90501926	Spares Bending	O-RING-2.62X3.00X.187 NITRILE	0480837	X				1736
50596	90505964	Spares Bending	SCREW-CAP 3/8-16X.750 SKT HD	23303	X				24738 rigid shoe assy 1/2" - 1"
50597	90505972	Spares Bending	SCREW,SKT HD CAP, 3/8-16X1.00	23305	X				17944 shoe assy 1/2" - 11/4" EMT
50717	90507177	Spares Bending	SCREW-MACH #10-24X.500 RD HD	27456	X				847, 848, 849 PVC heaters
50792	90507924	Spares Hydraulics	SCREW-SET #10-32X.375 SKT	24866	X		x	48839	-
51046	90510461	Cable Termination	O-RING (.187X.312X.062 NITRILE)	66802	X		x	36292 repair kit (1989), 33013 repair kit, 36153 repair kit (1990)	D1000

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
51088	90510887	Spares Bending	SCREW,3/8-16X1.25, SKT CAP,ASTM A307,ZN	93307	X				555& 855 shoe units PVC, 881CT, 885-T
51185	90511859	Spares Bending	SCREW,CAP-1/4-20X.500 RD HD	29162	X				980, 975, 1813, 980-22
51241	90512413	Spares Bending	SCREW,SET #10-32X.187 SKT FLAT PT	25289	X		x	36292 repair kit for 1989	D1000, 1721
51491	90514912	Spares Bending	PIN-ROLL .187X1.25	64135	X				23541 EMT and 25273 IMC support rollers, 980 ram unit
51502	90515021	Spares Bending	SCREW,THUMB 1/4-20 X .500 TYPE S	0148479	X				1800, 1801, 1818
51524	90515242	Spares Bending	O-RING (.500X.625X.062)	66808	X				block unit 1721
51558	90515587	Spares Bending	NUT-HEX 3/8-16 LOCK ZINC PLATED	37434	X				1818-M4 head unit
51569	90515692	Spares Bending	NUT-HEX 5/8-11 REG CAD PL	36314	X				17937 shoe unit, 37281 PVC shoe unit
51674	90516745	Spares Bending	WASHER-LOCK .259X.489X.062 SPR	33618	X		x	34290 kit, 36292 kit (1989)	1813, 6001, 857 support roller
51681	90516818	Spares Bending	RING, RETAINING 1.7 OD x 1.375 ID x 0.10	10456-07758		X			21360 pipe support
51705	90517059	Spares pullers	NUT-HEX 1/4-28 UNF (6001)	36252	X				6001, UT8-22, UT5-22
51741	90517415	Spares Bending	O-RING,1.31X1.56X.125 NITRILE	66856	X				767
51752	90517520	Spares Bending	RING,BU,SINGLE T 1.76X2.12X.O70	10456-07829		X	x	29348 repair kit (1738)	1738 ram assy
51786	90517865	Spares Bending	CLIP-HITCH PIN #21	45292	X				none
52233	90522338	Spares Bending	SCREW-SET 1/4-20X.375 SKT	0134815	X				750, 751 cutter cable
52234	90522346	Cable Termination	SCREW-SET 5/16-24X.500 SKT	0134844	X				750, 751, 750H767 cutters
52240	90522400	Spares Bending	SCREW-SLFTPG #6-20X.375 PHLP PAN HD	0142993	X				960, 940, 6001
52381	90523814	Spares Bending	O-RING-1.75X1.93X.093 NITRILE	0480806	X		x	24496 repair kit, 33336 kit (1725), 25214 hyd kit	-
52464	90524640	Spares Bending	RING-RETAINING 1.00 TRUARC #5133 EX	68089	X				23541 support EMT, 25273 support roller IMC
52501	90525019	Spares Bending	RING-RETAINING TRUARC #5100-287 EXT	68115	X				855GX
52513	90525132	Cable Termination	PIN-ROLL .093X.437	64054	X				800 ram unit
52610	90526104	Spares Bending	NUT-HEX 5/8-11 LOCK HD THIN	37443	X				28900 vise unit pipe
52632	90526325	Spares pullers	WASHER-FLAT 1.93X3.750X.156	10456-07152	X				654 rope reel
52646	90526465	Spares Bending	NUT,LOCK-HEX (3/8-16)	37024	X		x	10216 trunion service kit, 00477 swivel caster kit	881-CT, 885-T, 855GX, 6810, UT8, HCS8160CB, HPS513CB

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
52836	90528360	Spares Bending	WASHER-LOCK .391X.688X.035 EXT T	33739	X			-	18280 caster set
52848	90528484	Spares Bending	SCREW-SET 1/2-13X.750 SLTD	10456-07820		X			23541 EMT and 25273 IMC support rollers, 980 ram unit
52848	90528484	Spares Bending	SCREW-SET 1/2-13X.750 SLTD	10456-07820		X			23541 EMT and 25273 IMC support rollers, 980 ram unit
52871	90528719	Cable Termination	SCREW-CAP 1/4-20X.750 SKT FLAT HD	24224	X				H4802-RV60, H4802-RV85, H4802-TV60, H4802-TV72
52932	90529324	Spares Bending	SCREW-CAP 5/16-18X.750 SKT HD	83253	X				bender retrofit 881
53001	90530012	Spares Bending	RIVET,POP-DOME HEAD (.125 USM #SD41BS)	41106	X				841, 555, 1818, pullers
53231	90532317	Spares pullers	RING-RETAINING 1.12 TRUARC #5100 EX	68021	X				6001
53236	90532368	Spares pullers	SCREW-CAP #10-24X.875 SKT HD	23147	X				6001
53319	90533194	Spares pullers	SCREW-SHOULDER .500X.625X3/8-16	26347	X				6001
53341	90533410	Spares pullers	WASHER-FLAT .194X1.08X.062	33202	X				6001
53396	90533968	Spares Bending	SCREW-SHOULDER .750X1.50X5/8-11	26389	X				13859 shoe unit combi, 49890 (855GX shoe unit), 31919 shoe unit (855)
53399	90533992	Cable Termination	WASHER-LOCK .197X.334X.047 SPR	33614	X				590 blower
53471	90534719	Spares pullers	PIN-DOWEL .250X1.25	26754	X				UT5, 6501, UT10-22
53600	90536002	Cable Termination	SCREW-SET 1/4-20X.437 FLAT PT SKT	25346	X		x	33013 repair kit	1904/1906 driver
53709	90537092	Spares Bending	SCREW,CAP-1/4-20X1.25 HEX HD	0147539	X				975, 980 pump units
53724	90537246	Spares Bending	WASHER-LOCK .146X.285X.019 INT T	33707	X		x	13878 screw kit	555CX, DX, 855GX
53766	90537661	Spares Bending	O-RING-2.37X2.62X.125 90-D BUNA-N	0424246	X				980 & 875 pump
53913	90539133	Spares Bending	PIN-ROLL .187X1.62	64138	X				855GX, UT8, 1818-M4
53996	90539966	Cable Termination	O-RING (1.25X1.50X.125 90-D NITRILE)	0424240	X		x	36292 repair kit (1989)	-
53998	90539982	Cable Termination	O-RING (.218X.343X.062 90-D NITRILE)	0424166	X		x	36292 repair kit (1989)	-
54002	90540026	Cable Termination	O-RING-.250X.437X.093 90-D NITRILE	0424188	X		x	36292 repair kit (1989)	-
54007	90540077	Cable Termination	PIN-ROLL .187X.375	64123	X		x	36037 kit (764)	-
54023	90540239	Spares Bending	RING-RETAINING TRUARC #5100-250 EXT	68111	X				555C, 1818-M4
54030	90540301	Spares Bending	WASHER-THRUST 1.00X1.56X.032	10456-08042		X			head unit 1818

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
54237	90542371	Spares Bending	SCREW,FLANGE 3/8-16X1.00	19931	X		x	00477 swivel caster kit	555C, 555CX, 555DX, 855GX, UT8
54279	90542797	Spares Bending	TIE-CABLE 14.5"LG PLASTIC	0712232	X				855, 555C, 710, 709, 980, 975, UG511, FTSS438-200
54335	90543351	Spares Bending	SCREW-TF 1/4-14X.500 HEX WSHR HD	0142643	X				555C, UT4
54563	90545630	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .375X.562X.093 70D URETHANE	0424575	X		x	48208, 11660	-
54757	90547578	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 2.875X3.00	0413666	X		x	48838 seal kit (5 ton)	-
54760	90547608	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 5.125	0413675	X		x	48839, 49358	LPK1550
54762	90547624	Spares Hydraulics	NUT-#10-24 SEAL	11104510	X		x	46290, 48838	-
54776	90547764	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 2.81X3.00X.093	0413690	X		x	48839 seal kit (15 ton)	-
54844	90548442	Spares pullers	PIN-HITCH .50X4.50 #30-51	0157107	X				UT4, 00967 force gauge
54901	90549015	Cable Termination	SCREW-SHOULDER .498X1.000X3/8-16	26350	X				758
54983	90549830	Spares Hydraulics	WASHER-FLAT .625X1.250X.093	33819	X				none
55018	90550188	Spares Bending	PIN, DOWEL-.375X1.375	26788	X				bender 1810
55065	90550650	Cable Termination	SCREW-SHC M8X1.25X30MM	11103362	X				RK1230, RK1240, RK1550, RK1240C
55113	90551133	Spares pullers	RING-RETAINING	68104	X				6810
55200	90552008	Spares Hydraulics	SCREW-CAP #10-24X1.50 SKT HD	23150	X				none
55268	90552687	Spares Bending	PIN, SAFETY SNAP	0120677	X				855GX, 555DX
55282	90552822	Spares Bending	SCREW,WING 5/16-18 X 1"	0148022	X				bender assy 855
55323	90553233	Spares Bending	PIN,DRIVELOK	11109083	X		x	01080 service kit	555C
86948	91869480	Spares pullers	GASKET	10456-07952		X			motor
137155	50434055	Spares Hydraulics	KEY (0.155 THK, 0.750 OD)	69316	X				H4660B
1815731	50023802	Spares Hydraulics	ROLLPIN (DIA 10X50)	40670	X				1801354-155, 1801354-156, 1801364-296, 1801364-297
1069GB	90504100	Spares Bending	O-RING (375X.500X.062 70-D NITRILE)	66822	X				800 ram hyd
1795GB	90505204	Spares Bending	SCREW,CAP-1/4-20X.750 HEX HD	0147536	X				849 pvc heater, 975, 980 hyd pumps
1806GB	90505298	Spares Bending	SCREW-CAP 3/8-16X.750 HEX HD	13103	X				H6510

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
1807GB	90505301	Spares Bending	SCREW-CAP 3/8-16X1.00 HEX HD	13105	X				980, 975, 705, 706, 765, 6810
1823GB	90505409	Spares Bending	SCREW,CAP-HEX HD (7/16-14X1.00)	13155	X		x	13924 hardware repair kit	880, 855GX, 555DX, 555CX, 13914 roller assy kit, 13915 roller kit, 13916 roller kit
1828GB	90505425	Spares Bending	SCREW-CAP 1/2-13X1.00 HEX HD	13205	X				23541 support EMT, 25273 support roller IMC
2051GB	90505816	Cable Termination	SCREW-CAP 1/4-20X1.00 S.H.(F016807)	23205	X				D1000, LPK1550
2305GB	90506324	Spares pullers	NUT,HEX (#6-32)	36020	X		x	13908 (LCD kit)	6001, 640, UT4, 975/980, 07120 gauge unit
2306GB	90506332	Spares Bending	NUT-HEX #8-32	36024	X				6501, 960, 640, UT4
2312GB	90506391	Spares Bending	NUT,3/8-16,HEX REG FULL,BK OX OR BK PHOS	36105	X		x	08426 bolt kit	1810, 1811, 705, 706, 765
3546GB	90506944	Spares Bending	NUT-HEX 7/8-14 LIGHT JAM	36268	X				Head 1800
3553GB	90506995	Spares Bending	PIN-ROLL .187X1.00	64133	X				773,774,776, 980, 975 pump
3660GB	90510518	Spares Bending	RING-RETAINING 1.50 TRUARC #5100 EX	68027	X		x	13886 sprocket kit, 13891 encoder kit	555C, 555CX, 555DX, 855GX
3705GB	90507754	Spares Bending	O-RING-.750X.937X.093 90-D NITRILE	0424196	X		x	14554 kit (795), 24531 kit	800 ram unit
4271GB	90508505	Spares Bending	SCREW-MACH #10-32X.312 FLAT HD	28002	X				ram hyd 1736
4561GB	90508815	Spares Bending	SCREW-SET 1/4-28X.250 SKT	25409	X		x	PTR-1 and PTR-7/8 replacement kits	00145 and 00574 support unit rollers
4582GB	90508882	Spares Bending	O-RING-1.62X2.00X.187 NITRILE	66887	X		x	33013 repair kit, 13814 kit repair (1732)	D1000, ILC-15H, 1732 ram unit,
4711GB	90509056	Spares Bending	WASHER-LOCK .645X.923X.203 SPR	33692	X				17937 rigid, 37281 PVC shoe units
4719GB	90509129	Spares Bending	O-RING (.500X.625X.062 90-D NITRILE)	0401540	X		x	24496 repair kit, 34369 kit (975/980)	-
4743GB	90500148	Spares Bending	O-RING-.625X.750X.062 70-D NITRILE	66826	X		x	18416 repair kit (940/960Ps)	1721
717GB	90503767	Spares Bending	O-RING,1.125X1.375X.12 70D NITRILE	66853	X		x	37161 hyd repair kit, 38315 repair kit	7704, 7804, 7804SB
922GB	90503872	Spares Bending	O-RING-.437X.625X.093 70-D NITRILE	66823	X		x	13800 kit for 767, 18415 kit (975)	1721AH, HW1, HW1V
F002941	50412742	Spares Hydraulics	KEY-WOODRUFF #6 .156X.625	69313	X				none
F004635	50433644	Spares Hydraulics	NUT,5/16-18 HVY HEX, ELASTIC STOP	37022	X				9510, H4905A, F20
F009868	50413173	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 1.250X1.500X.125 70D N674	66855	X		x	126747, 48829	
F010901	50413382	Spares Hydraulics	SCREW-CAP 5/16-18X1.250 SKT HD BLK OX	23257	X				LPK1230, LPK1240, LPK1240K, LPK1550
F011056	50413423	Spares Hydraulics	RING,RETAINING-1.875	68065	X				H4660B

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
F011060	50413432	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .250X.375X.062 90D N552-90	0424167	X		x	48829, 48838, 48839, 49358	LPK1240K, LPK1550, LPK1240K, LPK1550,48273, 48819
F011323	50413542	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .687X.875X.093 70D N674-70	66827	X		x	126747, 48980, 157873	-
F011955	50413751	Spares Hydraulics	PIN-ROLL .187X.750	64129	X				none
F012241	50413831	Spares Hydraulics	WASHER-LOCK 1/4"	0129168	X				H4670
F012367	50413871	Spares Hydraulics	SCREW-CAP 1/4-20X1.750 SKT HD	23210	X				H6510A
F012456	50413911	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .924X1.156X.116 90D	0401558	X		x	132659, 156475	-
F012979	50414053	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 1.875X2.062X.093 70D N674-70	0480808	X				none
F013239	50414072	Spares Hydraulics	NUT-HEX 5/8-18 LOCK .75 THK	37036	X				H4905A, 137162
F013588	50414313	Spares Hydraulics	NUT-HEX 1/4-20 LOCK CP	37018	X				F20, 49331
F013775	50414372	Spares Hydraulics	PIN-ROLL .250X1.000	64247	X				123077, H4905A
F014160	50414622	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 1.171X1.403X.116 90D N552-90	0401560	X		x	126747	-
F015748	50415631	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 1.720X1.956X.118 90D N552-90	0401562	X		x	133496, 48208, 48689, 48839	none
F016713	50431706	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 1.875X2.062X.093 90D N552-90	0424214	X		x	48208, 48689	-
F016876	50416181	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING 2.062X2.250X.093 70D N674-70	66843	X		x	133496 kit (H6520A), 48208, 48689, 48839	-
F019512	50417490	Spares Hydraulics	SPRING-COMP DANLY #9-0804-36 1.00LG	0345091	X				none
F020913	50438280	Spares Hydraulics	KEY-WOODRUFF #1 .062X.500	0157528	X				L085024 shaft
F021478	50436228	Spares Hydraulics	ROLLPIN .156X1.000	0165888	X				HCS8160CB, HPS513CB, HPS513, HCS816, HCS820
F021604	50418720	Spares Hydraulics	BALL-STEEL .156 DIA	0956778	X				131260
F021609	50418740	Spares Hydraulics	SCREW-SET #8-32X.109 HOLLOW SKT	80749	X				131235, 132009, 131309, 132044, 48884, HB10
F021753	50433555	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .375X.500X.062 70D POLYURETHANE	0424568	X				48208, 48520
F021763	50419180	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .375X.500X.062 90D POLYURE	0424572	X		x	49979 seal kit, 49980	131235, 132373, HB10
F022501	50439979	Spares Hydraulics	NUT-HEX 1/4-20 LOCK SS	70860	X				HCS8160CB, HPS513CB, HPS513, HCS816, HCS820
F023347	50420382	Spares Hydraulics	WASHER-FLAT .693X.856X.008	0294878	X		x	48839 seal kit (15 ton)	H4670, LPK1230, 49343, LPK1240, LPK1240K, 49952, LPK1230
F023348	50420392	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING .722X.850X.065	0283794	X		x	139000	-

Greenlee Catalog #	Greenlee 5 Million Number	Greenlee Category	Description	Fastenal #	Standard	Special	Repair kit available	Available Repair Kits Catalog #	Where used (active products)
F023710	50439723	Spares Hydraulics	50KEY-WOODRUFF #605 .612X.250 SS	10456-04299	X				H4670
F023712	50433490	Spares Hydraulics	NUT-HEX 1/2-20 ACORN SS	70984	X				H4670
HE.3990	50067745	Cable Termination	SCREW,PAN HEAD M6X16	91234	X				none
HE.7126	50084038	Cable Termination	SCREW,M6x10 SHC	39564	X				HB.9052, HB.9051
L080014	50427321	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING (1.0625 x 1.1875 x .062)	66817	X				L046062
L080038	50427460	Spares Hydraulics	O-RING (.125X.25X.07)	66800	X		x	139028, L046032, L046060	-